
CUSTOMER: DATE:

PART NO.: INTERNAL PART NO.:

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION: SAE J200 M2BA410 C 12 F17 Z1

COMPOUND:

BATCH NO.:

TEST DATE:

Test Obtained

Hardness;  Shore A 40  5 42

Tensile Strength, PSI (min.) PSI 1,671 PSI

Elongation, % (min.) % 667 %

Jing Sun

Quality Engineer

Park-Ohio Industries (Qingdao) Co. Ltd.

07407ST

Jing Sun

The test results are certified to be accurate and representative of the submitted samples as 

determined by tests conducted by our laboratory.

344075

2022/10/19

Required

1,650

600

76746

2022/10/24

CERTIFICATION OF TEST RESULTS
Park-Ohio Industries (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.

 FU5T-14603-MA

Nursan

0295 (11/30/04)


