

## **CERTIFICATION OF TEST RESULTS**

## Park-Ohio Industries (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.

CUSTOMER:	Nursan	DATE:	2022/10/24	
PART NO.:	FU5T-14603-MA	INTERNAL PART NO.:	76746	
MATERIAL SPECIFI	CATION: SAE J200 M2BA410 C 12 F1	7 Z1		
COMPOUND:	07407ST			
BATCH NO.:	344075			
TEST DATE:	2022/10/19			

Test	Required	Obtained
Hardness; Shore A	40 ± 5	42
Tensile Strength, PSI (min.)	1,650 PSI	1,671 PSI
Elongation, % (min.)	600 %	667 %

Jing Sun

Jing Sun

**Quality Engineer** 

Park-Ohio Industries (Qingdao) Co. Ltd.

The test results are certified to be accurate and representative of the submitted samples as determined by tests conducted by our laboratory.